(T) 800.282.5600     |     evan@thelightsource.co     |     (F) 888.316.0457
CLASS 1 & 2 DIVISION 1 & 2 EMEGENCY LIGHT
HLEL
300
HLEL SERIES
Hazardous Location Emergency Light
RIG-A-LITE
Impact resistant fiberglass

•	Zero,	two	or	three	head	options
•	PAR	36	tungsten	or	halogen	lamps
•	Complies	with	NFPA	101,	NEC,	BOCA	and	IBC	standards
•	Meets	Buy	American	requirements
•	120/277V	60	HZ	Dual	Voltage
Two Head with Tungsten Lamps & Lead Calcium Battery
Description Watts
Catalog Number
120/277V  60 HZ
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
12V Sealed Lead
Calcium Battery
12V, 8 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-S12-2-T128 33.0
50 HLEL-50-S12-2-T128 33.0
100 HLEL-100-S12-2-T128 41.0
125 HLEL-125-S12-2-T128 41.0
12V Sealed Lead
Calcium Battery
12V, 18 Watt Lamp
50 HLEL-50-S12-2-T1218 33.0
100 HLEL-100-S12-2-T1218 41.0
125 HLEL-125-S12-2-T1218 41.0
12V Sealed Lead
Calcium Battery
12V, 25 Watt Lamp
50 HLEL-50-S12-2-T1225 33.0
100 HLEL-100-S12-2-T1225 41.0
125 HLEL-125-S12-2-T1225 41.0
Description Watts
Catalog Number
120/277V  60 HZ
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
6V Sealed Lead
Calcium Battery
6V, 8 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-S6-2-T68 27.0
50 HLEL-50-S6-2-T68 31.0
6V Sealed Lead
Calcium Battery
6V, 18 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-S6-2-T618 27.0
50 HLEL-50-S6-2-T618 31.0
6V Sealed Lead
Calcium Battery
6V, 25 Watt Lamp
50 HLEL-50-S6-2-T625 41.0
RIG-A-LITE
(T) 800.282.5600     |     evan@thelightsource.co     |     (F) 888.316.0457
CLASS 1 & 2 DIVISION 1 & 2 EMEGENCY LIGHT
HLEL

•	Zero,	two	or	three	head	options
•	PAR	36	tungsten	or	halogen	lamps
•	Complies	with	NFPA	101,	NEC,	BOCA	and	IBC	standards
•	Meets	Buy	American	requirements
•	120/277V	60	HZ	Dual	Voltage
Two Head with Tungsten Lamps & Nickel Cadmium Battery
Description Watts
Catalog Number
120/277V  60 HZ
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
6V Sealed Nickel
Cadmium Battery
6V, 8 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-N6-2-T68 27.0
50 HLEL-50-N6-2-T68 31.0
75 HLEL-75-N6-2-T68 31.0
6V Sealed Nickel
Cadmium Battery
6V, 18 Watt Lamp
50 HLEL-50-N6-2-T618 31.0
75 HLEL-75-N6-2-T618 31.0
6V Sealed Nickel
Cadmium Battery
6V, 25 Watt Lamp
50 HLEL-50-N6-2-T625 31.0
75 HLEL-75-N6-2-T625 31.0
Description Watts
Catalog Number
120/277V  60 HZ
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
12V Sealed Nickel
Cadmium Battery
12V, 8 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-N12-2-T128 33.0
50 HLEL-50-N12-2-T128 33.0
100 HLEL-100-N12-2-T128 41.0
125 HLEL-125-N12-2-T128 41.0
150 HLEL-150-N12-2-T128 41.0
12V Sealed Nickel
Cadmium Battery
12V, 18 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-N12-2-T1218 33.0
50 HLEL-50-N12-2-T1218 33.0
100 HLEL-100-N12-2-T1218 41.0
125 HLEL-125-N12-2-T1218 41.0
150 HLEL-150-N12-2-1218 41.0
12V Sealed Nickel
Cadmium Battery
12V, 25 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-N12-2-T1225 33.0
50 HLEL-50-N12-2-T1225 33.0
100 HLEL-100-N12-2-T1225 41.0
125 HLEL-125-N12-2-T1225 41.0
150 HLEL-150-N12-2-T1225 41.0
(T) 800.282.5600     |     evan@thelightsource.co     |     (F) 888.316.0457
CLASS 1 & 2 DIVISION 1 & 2 EMEGENCY LIGHT
HLEL
HLEL Series
Hazardous Locations • Class I, Division 2 • Class I, Zone 2 • Class II, Division 2 • UL 844 • UL 924
TUNGSTEN • HALOGEN
304
Two Head with Halogen Lamps & Lead Calcium Battery
Description Watts
Catalog Number
120/277V  60 HZ
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
6V Sealed Lead
Calcium Battery
6V, 8 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-S6-2-H68 28.0
50 HLEL-50-S6-2-H68 32.0
6V Sealed Lead
Calcium Battery
6V, 12 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-S6-2-H612 27.0
50 HLEL-50-S6-2-H612 31.0
Description Watts
Catalog Number
120/277V  60 HZ
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
12V Sealed Lead
Calcium Battery
12V, 8 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-S12-2-H128 33.0
50 HLEL-50-S12-2-H128 33.0
100 HLEL-100-S12-2-H128 41.0
125 HLEL-125-S12-2-H128 41.0
12V Sealed Lead
Calcium Battery
12V, 12 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-S12-2-H1212 33.0
50 HLEL-50-S12-2-H1212 33.0
100 HLEL-100-S12-2-H1212 41.0
125 HLEL-125-S12-2-H1212 41.0
•	Class	I,	Division	2,	Groups	A,	B,	C	and	D
•	Class	II,	Division	2,	Groups	F	and	G
•	Class	I,	Zone	2,	Groups	IIA,	IIB	and	IIC
•	UL	844	&		924
•	Fiberglass	reinforced	ployester	housing
•	View	through	window
•	Optional	voltmeter	and	ammeter
•	Self	testing	or	manual	testing
•	Lead	calcium	or	nickel	cadmium	battery
•	Zero,	two	or	three	head	options
•	PAR	36	tungsten	or	halogen	lamps
•	Complies	with	NFPA	101,	NEC,	BOCA	and	IBC	standards
•	Meets	Buy	American	requirements
•	120/277V	60	HZ	Dual	Voltage
Two Head with Halogen Lamps & Nickel Cadmium Battery
Description Watts
Catalog Number
120/277V  60 HZ
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
6V Sealed Nickel
Cadmuim Battery
6V, 8 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-N6-2-H68 27.0
50 HLEL-50-N6-2-H68 31.0
75 HLEL-75-N6-2-H68 31.0
6V Sealed Nickel
Cadmium Battery
6V, 12 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-N6-2-H612 27.0
50 HLEL-50-N6-2-H612 31.0
75 HLEL-75-N6-2-H612 31.0
Description Watts
Catalog Number
120/277V  60 HZ
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
12V Sealed Nickel
Cadmium Battery
12V, 8 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-N12-2-H128 33.0
50 HLEL-50-N12-2-H128 33.0
100 HLEL-100-N12-2-H128 41.0
125 HLEL-125-N12-2-H128 41.0
150 HLEL-150-N12-2-H128 41.0
12V Sealed Nickel
Cadmium Battery
12V, 12 Watt Lamp
25 HLEL-25-N12-2-H1212 33.0
50 HLEL-50-N12-2-H1212 33.0
100 HLEL-100-N12-2-H1212 41.0
125 HLEL-125-N12-2-H1212 41.0
150 HLEL-150-N12-2-H1212 41.0
RIG-A-LITE
(T) 800.282.5600     |     evan@thelightsource.co     |     (F) 888.316.0457
CLASS 1 & 2 DIVISION 1 & 2 EMEGENCY LIGHT
HLEL